
List of Staff Worked During 2018-2019

Against Competent Authority Sanctioned Posts including
Management Sanctioned Posts

SNO Name Gender Designation Name of the
Department

1 Dr.J. Sanath Kumar Male Principal Commerce

2 Sri T. Ogeswara Rao Male Lecturer Telugu

3 Sri K. Bala Guravaiah Male Lecturer English

4 Sri P. Bhaskara Rao Male Lecturer History

5 Sri G. Venkata Rao Male Lecturer Economics

6 Sri U. Srinivasa Rao Male Lecturer Political Science

7 Sri N. Srinivasa Rao Male Lecturer Commerce

8 Smt A. Harsha Vardhini Female Lecturer Commerce

9 Sri Ch. Satya Murthy Male Lecturer Commerce

10 Sri Ch.S. Haranath Male Lecturer Mathematics

11 Smt. Ch. Komala Lakshmi Female Lecturer Physics

12 Sri V.V. Prabhakara Rao Male Lecturer Chemistry



List of Staff Worked During 2019-2020

Against Competent Authority Sanctioned Posts including
Management Sanctioned Posts

SNO Name Gender Designation Name of the
Department

1 Sri C. Ravi Shankar Male Principal Commerce

2 Sri T. Ogeswara Rao Male Lecturer Telugu

3 Sri K. Bala Guravaiah Male Lecturer English

4 Sri .K. Aruna Kumar Male Lecturer History

5 Sri G. Venkata Rao Male Lecturer Economics

6 Sri U. Srinivasa Rao Male Lecturer Political Science

7 Sri N. Srinivasa Rao Male Lecturer Commerce

8 Sri Ch. Satya Murthy Male Lecturer Commerce

9 Sri Ch. S. Haranath Male Lecturer Mathematics

10 Smt. Ch. Komala Lakshmi Female Lecturer Physics

11 Sri V.V. Prabhakara Rao Male Lecturer Chemistry



List of Staff Worked During 2020-2021

Against Competent Authority Sanctioned Posts including
Management Sanctioned Posts

SNO Name Gender Designation Name of the
Department

1 Sri C. Ravi Shankar Male Principal Commerce

2 Sri T. Ogeswara Rao Male Lecturer Telugu

3 Sri K. Bala Guravaiah Male Lecturer English

4 Sri .K. Aruna Kumar Male Lecturer History

5 Sri G. Venkata Rao Male Lecturer Economics

6 Sri U. Srinivasa Rao Male Lecturer Political Science

7 Kum P. Sai Supraja Female Lecturer Commerce

8 Kum.Ch. Bargavi Female Lecturer Commerce

9 Sri G. Sanjeeva Raju Male lecturer Commerce

10 Sri Ch.S. Haranath Male Lecturer Mathematics

11 Smt. Ch. Komala Lakshmi Female Lecturer Physics

12 Sri V.V. Prabhakara Rao Male Lecturer Chemistry

13 Smt.J. Karuna Kumari Female Lecturer Computer Science



List of Staff Worked During 2021-2022

Against Competent Authority Sanctioned Posts including
Management Sanctioned Posts

SNO Name Gender Designation Name of the
Department

1 Dr.P. Sobha Rani Female Principal English
2 Sri T. Ogeswara Rao Male Lecturer Telugu
3 Sri K. Bala Guravaiah Male Lecturer English
4 Smt.S. Jyothi Female Lecturer History
5 Dr.K. Ananda Kumar Male Lecturer Economics
6 Sri U. Srinivasa Rao Male Lecturer Political Science
7 Kum. Ch. Bargavi Female Lecturer Commerce
8 Sri G.Sanjeeva Raju Male Lecturer Commerce
9 Kum P.Sai Supraja Female Lecturer Commerce
10 Sri Ch.S.Haranath Male Lecturer Mathematics
11 Dr.Ch.Vijay Anil Dai Male Lecturer Physics
12 Smt.A. Indira Female Lecturer Chemistry
13 Smt.J. Karuna Kumari Female Lecturer Computer Science
14 Dr. P. Srinivasarao Male Lecturer Physical Education
15 Sri V Phani Raju Male Lecturer Library Science



List of Staff Worked During 2022-2023

Against Competent Authority Sanctioned Posts including
Management Sanctioned Posts

SNO Name Gender Designation Name of the
Department

1 Dr.K. Sujatha Female Principal Physics
2 Sri T. Ogeswara Rao Male Lecturer Telugu
3 Sri K. Bala Guravaiah Male Lecturer English
4 Smt.S. Jyothi Female Lecturer History
5 Dr.K. Ananda Kumar Male Lecturer Economics
6 Sri U. Srinivasa Rao Male Lecturer Political Science
7 Kum.Ch. Bargavi Female Lecturer Commerce
8 Sri G. Sanjeeva Raju Male Lecturer Commerce
9 Kum P. Sai Supraja Female Lecturer Commerce
10 Sri Ch.S. Haranath Male Lecturer Mathematics
11 Dr.Ch.Vijay Anil Dai Male Lecturer Physics
12 Smt.A. Indira Female Lecturer Chemistry
13 Smt.J. Karuna Kumari Female Lecturer Computer Science

14 Dr.P. Srinivasarao Male Lecturer Physical
Education

15 V. Phani Raju Male Lecturer Library Science


